Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
for

Wednesday, January 22, 2025

Facility Population: 196 Inmates With A ppointments
Satellite Jail 116 3 Courtroom B
Out of Facility 80 2 Courtroom E
12 Courtroom K
2 Out of County
Court Hearing
1 Temporary
Custody of
Other Agency

20 Total Appointments 19 Total Parties

15 Transfers 01/21/2025 Activity
Release Type F M Tota 5 Bookings
Conditional Discharge 1 0 1 6 Arrest
Ordered Released 0 4 4
Released on Pre-Trial Release 1 8 9 15 Releases
Served Sentence of Incarceration 1 0 1

Tota 3 12 15

Releasing Today: O
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Custody Status Count

Electronic Home Dentention
Felony Arraignment

Felony Pre-Sentence
Felony Pre-Trial

Felony Sentenced CCCC
Felony Sentenced IDOC
Hold Other

Misdemeanor Pre-Trial
Remanded to DHS

Traffic Sentenced CCCC

Total

17
5
11
144

196
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Inmates With A ppointments

Jailing Party Name

BECKETT, JUSTIN EUGENE
BERGANZA, BRIAN BENJAMIN
BROWN, JEREMY PATRICK

CHILDS, DONNY JOHNNY
COX-THOMPSON, JOSEPH LAVAREO
DAVIS, LOWELL MICHAEL

DUCKWORTH, DARYL LAMAR
EPPS, DAVARION DONQUEL
HASBROUCK, BRETT MICHAEL
HATFILL, JARED DEVIN MICHAEL
HOPSON, CALEB

JAMES, JESSIE

LITTLE, MARCUS DONYELL
MAHOLMES, JALEN

PIPPINS, JAHMELIA LAVONGIA
REED, DEANDRE DONTE

SMITH, LAZACKERY VERDAL
WHITNEY, CHELSEA JO
WILLIAMS, TYJOHN GEOVANTE

BACILIO, ABELINO
COLE, YANNETTE

Location

Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom K

Temporary Custody of
Other Agency

Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom E
Courtroom B

Out of County Court
Hearing

Courtroom K

Out of County Court
Hearing

Courtroom B
Courtroom K

Courtroom E

Transfers

Released on Pre-Trial Release

Number of Records / Node

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/

1/
1/

1/
1/
1/

Served Sentence of Incarceration
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Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
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Satellite Jail

Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail

Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail

Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility

Satellite Jail
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DEMPSEY, LORI LOUISE

DOBYNES, DEANDRE DARVELL

GABRIEL-HERNANDEZ, JUAN

HENDERSON, DWAYNE, Junior

HUTSON, JAMES DAVID
ISOM, JOSHUA RYAN

LEWIS, PHILIP JOHN WAYNE
MCKINNEY, ANTHONY LOUIS
MOORE, MARK ANDREW
SIMPSON, DALE EDWARD
STEHLIK, SHAUN DOUGLAS
WEBB, LANIKA KENYETTA
WILKINSON, JOSEPH CARL
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Released on Pre-Trial Release
Released on Pre-Trial Release
Released on Pre-Trial Release
Ordered Released

Released on Pre-Trial Release
Released on Pre-Trial Release
Released on Pre-Trial Release
Released on Pre-Trial Release
Ordered Released

Ordered Released

Ordered Released

Conditional Discharge
Released on Pre-Trial Release
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